Hetényegyhdaza CAN-B 2 OB, CAN -A4 OB

NR

27
28
29
30
31
32
33

NEGYESFOGAT

NEV
Dobrovitz Jozsef
Kecskeméti Laszlo
Vaczi Istvan
Galbacs Ferenc
ifj Dobrovizt Jozsef
Bardos Attila
Ujhéazy Attila

C

Borka Jozsef

180
174
172
156
156
142

Részletes dijhajtas eredmény

B
Nagyaldsonyi E
To6th Ferenc
Gyula
HE PONTHELY PONT HELY PONT HELY Bir6 >, Bir6 ft(l);g
184 1 179 1 543 181,00 115,84
179 2 169 3 522 174,00 111,36
172 3 174 2 518 172,67 110,51
169 4 158 5 483 161,00 103,04
152 5 165 4 473 157,67 100,91
150 6 141 6 433 144,33 92,37
129 7 134 7 395 131,67 84,27

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

132

N PR W=

HP

44,16
48,64
49,49
56,96
59,09
67,63
75,73

%

72,4
69,6
69,1
64,4
63,1
57,7
52,7
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